Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alan Wong - (510787) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.93
1:59.01
1:59.59
2:00.14
2:01.90
2:02.45
2:03.57
2:06.65
2:07.82
2:08.48
2:21.50
2:26.54
2:30.06
2:44.42
2:51.78

3:04.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:59.59
2:01.90
1:58.93
2:00.14
1:59.01
2:03.57

2:02.45
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WA Pts

583
582
573
565
541
534
520
483
469
462
346
311
290
220
193
156

WA Pts
573
541
583
565
582
520
534

Round

Round

Date

29/11/14
16/11/13
28/03/15
01/03/14
28/02/15
16/12/12
02/03/13
19/02/12
27/02/11
10/04/11
12/04/09
08/02/09
19/10/08
10/02/08
03/02/08
08/07/07

Date

28/03/15
28/02/15
29/11/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
02/03/13
16/12/12

Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt

Dorset County Champs

Southampton James Moreno

Dorset County Champs

City of Southampton Open

Dorset Development Meet

Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Venue

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton

Bournemouth

Venue

Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth
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Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Level

Level

2
2
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2:06.65 483 19/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2
2:08.48 462 10/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2
2:07.82 469 27/02/11 Dorset County Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2
2:21.50 346 12/04/09  Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2
2:26.54 311 08/02/09 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2
2:30.06 290 19/10/08  Southampton James Moreno Southampton S Bournem'th 2
2:44.42 220 10/02/08 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2
2:51.78 193 03/02/08 City of Southampton Open Southampton S Bournem'th 2
3:04.47 156 08/07/07 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3
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